UNOFFICIAL COPY

1733319039	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Corporation Service Company 1-800-858-5294	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscinfo.com	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 1393 31247 Corporation Service Company 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive	
Springfield, IL 62703 Filed In: !!!inoi (Cook	

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A.YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 11/29/2017 11:33 AM PG: 1 OF 2

ıl	1000 01247					
	Corporation Service Company .	•	·	. , .		a series of the
	801 Adlai Stevenson Drive					
	Springfield, IL 62703 File	ed In: Illinois				
ĺΙ	\sim	(Cook)				
L	_		THE ABOVE SP	ACE IS EO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
4 [AEDTODIS NAME: On its and other and its and the installant					
	DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only ong to abtor name (1a or 1b) (use exact, full arms will not fit in line 1b, leave all c. itom in think, check here in and provide		modify, or abbreviate any part of information in item 10 of the f			
''		tile individual Desi	or intermediation in item 10 or alle	manung sk	stement Addendum (Form OC	JO (Au)
	1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR						
VI.	1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	IL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(\$)	SUFFIX
	Finn	Joan				ļ
1c.	MAILING ADDRESS 6637 Maple Lane Dr	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	Too map of the second s	Tinley Park	(l IL	60477	USA
	DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only <u>one</u> Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use exact, full					
П	ame will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here and provi	th Individual Debt	or information in item 10 of the l	Financing Sta	atement Addendum (Form U	CC1Ad)
	2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	7				
		'				
OR	2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST FEGSCINAL NAME		IADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
						0011111
<u> </u>	NAILUO ADDOCCO	· loitu	_/		Toosty cons	
2C.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
		1				
3. 5	ECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECU	URED PARTY): Pro	vide only sije Secured Party na	me (3a or 3b))	
	3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MICTOF	,	7	(,	
			6/			
OR	3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
			is it mis	INDENTE	in a commetty	001111
		<u> </u>		4-4-	1	
JC.	MAILING ADDRESS P.O. Box 70085	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
		Albany		GΔ	31707	USA
4. C	OLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral:	'		•	(-)	<u>'</u>
Α	OLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral: If of the Debtor's right, title and interest, now existi	ng and here:	after arising, in and	to all of	tha בקשימment sul	oject to that
C	ertain Lease No. RTO-64244 between Debtor as L	.essee and N	/licrof,LLC as Lesso	r,(ii) all i	nsurance, warrant	ty, rental
	nd other claims and rights to payment and chattel					
	roceeds relating to the foregoing, and (iv) any other					
	y reason of Lessee's interest in the Equipment. Fo					
	urther described in item 12 of the UCC1Ad attacher					
	epairs, parts and attachments, improvements and					
	NFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY. THE PARTI					
L	ESSEE HAS NO RIGHT TO SELL OR PLEDGE T	HE EQUIPM	IENT, IT IS OWNED	BY LE	SSOR AND LEAS	ED TO
L	ESSEE.					
		-				
		(see UCC1Ad, item		يتبرينا	red by a Decedent's Persona	
60	Check only if applicable and check only one hoy:		fen	Check only i	f applicable and chack only o	no hov

5. Check only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral is held in a Trust (see UCC1Ad, item 17 and instructions) being administered by a Decedent's Personal Representative								
6a. Check only if applicable and check only one box:	6b. Check only if applicable and check only one box:							
Public-Finance Transaction Manufactured-Home Transaction A Debtor is a Transmitting Utility	Agricultural Lien Non-UCC Filing							
7. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable): 📈 Lessee/Lessor 🔲 Consignee/Consignor 🔲 Seller/But	yer Bailee/Bailor Licensee/Licensor							
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:	1000.01017							

1393 31247

1733319039 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Statement; if line 1b was left blank because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Finn FIRST PERSONAL NAM' Joan ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/IN: (IAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 10. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 15.) o ly one additional Debtor name or Debtor name that did not fit in line 1b or 2b of the Financing Statement (Form UCC1) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) and enter the mailing address in line 10c 10a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME 10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 10c. MAILING ADDRESS COUNTRY POSTAL CODE ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME: Provide only one name (11a or 11b) ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME of 11a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 11c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY POSTAL CODE COUNTRY SOM OFFICE 12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral): PAYNE Furnace M# PG8MAA036070 S# 3817A24289 13. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) 14. This FINANCING STATEMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16 16. Description of real estate: (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 6637 Maple Lane Dr LL 9, Block 6, of the Parkside Re-Subdivision, in the township of Bremen, Illinois, county of Cook, Illinois. APN: 28-30-206-052-0000 Tinley Park, IL 60477

Corporation Service Company 2711 Centerville Rd, Ste. 400 Witmington, DE 19808

17. MISCELLANEOUS: